All trademarks, brandnames, and brands appearing herein are the property of their respective owners.
•  Critical and expedited services
•  In stock / Ready-to-ship
•  We buy your excess, underutilized, and idle equipment
•  Full-service, independent repair center
AdapterTech STD-12020V
AC Adapter
Limited Availability

•	 	Connects to any video monitor with
BNC input (includes cable)
Monitor Menu
Monitor ON/OFF Button
Fiber End Face Image
FMA Adapter
Focus Control
FV and FVW Specifications
Dimensions 22.4 x 8.4 x 12.2 cm (8.8 x 3.3 x 4.8 in)
Weight 1.18 kg (2.6 lbs)
Video display 10.5-inch LCD
Power supply Input: 	 100V–240V, 47–63 Hz, 0.58A Max
Output:	 12VDC, 2A Max
Warranty 1 yr
Ordering Information
FV-080 Video microscope bench, 80X microscope, 2.5 mm adapter
FV-080P Video microscope bench, 80X microscope, PAL, 2.5 mm adapter
FV-200 Video microscope bench, 200X microscope, 2.5 mm adapter
FV-210P Video microscope bench, 200X microscope, PAL, 2.5 mm adapter
FV-400 Video microscope bench, 400X microscope, 2.5 mm adapter
FV-400-L Video microscope bench, 400X LWD microscope, 2.5 mm adapter
FV-410P Video microscope bench, 400X microscope, PAL, 2.5 mm adapter
FV-410P-L Video microscope bench, 400X LWD microscope, PAL, 2.5 mm adapter
FVW-209 Modular fiber workstation, 200X microscope, 10.5-inch LCD monitor with stand
FVW-409 Modular fiber workstation, 400X microscope, 10.5-inch LCD monitor with stand